
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Disclaimer 
ADAT Online Exclusive Course (Evening Sessions) is a proprietary approach to educational 
opportunity provided by the DSTC Team.  
Duration: from Friday November, 21, 2025 to Sunday, March 14, 2026. 
Timings: 7:00 pm EST to 1:00 am EST (Ontario, Canada Time) 
Mode of Administration: Online via Zoom Communications 
Notice: Prohibitions from Recording, Distributing and or Solicitation of any academic material, 
lectures, videos, and/or content are in place by the administration at DSTC. 
 

Subject Instructor Date 

Introductions and Pharma 1 Dr Rishi, Dr. Naish Friday, Nov 21, 2025 

Pharmacology 2 Dr. Rishi Friday, Nov 28, 2025 

Pharmacology 3 Dr. Rishi Sat, Nov 29, 2025 

General Anatomy Dr. Naish Fri, Dec 5, 2025 

Embryology, Dental Anatomy 
and Occlusion 

Dr. Naish Sat, Dec 6, 2025 

Pharmacology 4 Dr. Rishi Fri, Dec 12, 2025 

Systemic Pathophysiology 1  
Neuro and Respi 

Dr. Naish Sat, Dec 13, 2025 

Systemic Pathophysiology 1 
Cardiac and GIT  

Dr. Naish Fri, Dec 19, 2025 

Systemic Pathophysiology 2 
Renal Endocrine 

Dr. Naish Fri, Dec 20, 2025 

Biostat phase 1A Dr. Rishi Fri, Dec 26 

Biostat phase 1B Dr. Rishi Sat, Dec 27 



Oral Pathology 1 Dr. Naish Fri, Jan 2 

Oral Pathology 2 Dr. Naish Sat, Jan 3 

Oral Pathology 3 Dr. Naish Fri, Jan 9 

Oral Surgery Dr. Naish Sat, Jan 10 

Biostat Phase 2A Dr. Rishi Fri, Jan 16 

Biostat Phase 2B Dr. Rishi Sat, Jan 17 

Prosthodontics Dr. Rishi Fri, Jan 23 

Endodontics Dr. Rishi Sat, Jan 24 

 Mid Term Exam Dr. Naish Fri, Jan 30 

Exam Discussion  Dr. Naish Sat, Jan 31 

Microbiology and 
Immunology 

Dr. Naish Fri, Feb 6 

Medical Management Dr. Naish Sat, Feb 7 

Operative Dentistry  Dr. Naish Fri, Feb 13 

CBL 1  Dr. Naish Sat, Feb 14 

Reading Week - Fri, Feb 20 

Reading Week – Sat, Feb 21 

Orthodontics Dr. Rishi Fri, Feb 27 

Pedo Dr. Rishi Sat, Feb 28 

Mock 1 Dr. Rishi and Naish Fri, Mar 6 

Discussion 1  Dr. Naish Sat, Mar 7 

Mock 2 Dr. Rishi and Naish Fri, Mar 13 

Discussion 2  Dr. Rishi Sat, Mar 14 

CBL 2 and Q/A Dr. Rishi Sun, March 15 

 
CBL - Case Based Learning  
 

 
 


